
Faculty & Staff 

NAME *Phone EMAIL OFFICE 

Dr. Yenumula Reddy, Professor (318) 274-2421 ybreddy@gram.edu 

ybreddy65@yahoo.com 

CH-274 

Dr. Brenda Miles, Associate Professor (318) 274-2402 milesb@gram.edu  CH-134 

Dr. Nelly Delessy-Gassant, Assistant Professor (318) 274-2782 gassantn@gram.edu  CH-268 

Dr. Jaruwan Mesit, Visiting Professor (318) 274-2782 mesitj@gram.edu  CH-268  

Mr. Harvey Farley, Systems Administrator (318) 274-3233 hfarley@gram.edu  CH-283 

Mrs. Shirley Daye, Lab Technician (318) 274-2401 dayes@gram.edu  CH 281-C 
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